Position

Director Of Technology
Electronic Technician
Electronic Technician

Technology Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary

Wasco Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

$88,055
$45,464
$42,681
$28,892

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,161
$18,936
$20,277
$20,474



