Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Technology		Wasco Union Elementary	Technology	\$88,055	\$27,161
Electronic Technician		Wasco Union Elementary	Technology	\$45,464	\$18,936
Electronic Technician		Wasco Union Elementary	Technology	\$42,681	\$20,277
Technology Clerk		Wasco Union Elementary	Technology	\$28,892	\$20,474